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Sunday   2:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 07076

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Over
Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2669 31 32 MOE INC.#2 DIV01 881 857 874 938 2669
2 2559 30 38 Fire & Ice DIV01 884 875 849 835 2559
3 2557 2 37 Che Wa Wa DIV01 839 898 812 847 2557
4 2531 13 33 Stern's Sports DIV01 891 804 861 866 2531
5 2497 15 37 Friction Addiction DIV01 835 820 827 850 2497
6 2471 33 13 DBA Competitive Cleane DIV01 840 882 740 849 2471
7 2463 27 29 Ten Pin Mafia DIV01 829 788 861 814 2463
8 2406 20 34 Production All Stars DIV01 819 761 863 782 2406
9 2397 4 32 Pounding the Pocket DIV01 869 901 678 818 2397

10 2360 5 36 Team Bledsoe DIV01 845 868 803 689 2360
11 2354 18 31 One Ball Wonders DIV01 837 780 807 767 2354
12 2214 1 38 Strike-A-Lot DIV01 825 722 759 733 2214

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 799 & Under

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2516 22 27 Brooklyn Shockerz DIV02 764 862 904 750 2516
2 2327 7 36 2 Olds & 2 Youngs DIV02 788 827 737 763 2327
3 2293 11 36 Team Hackmann DIV02 773 881 692 720 2293
4 2243 24 35 Team Woods DIV02 788 727 790 726 2243
5 2227 28 33 Better Late Than Never DIV02 748 771 676 780 2227
6 2217 6 38 PinSplosions DIV02 794 704 786 727 2217
7 2195 8 37 BBITW DIV02 760 751 728 716 2195
8 2182 12 35 Team Hylton DIV02 714 741 697 744 2182
9 2168 16 34 Prison Hill Brewing Co DIV02 778 728 757 683 2168

10 2166 26 28 Team Allo DIV02 712 722 721 723 2166
11 2151 29 40 Team Wilson DIV02 750 643 770 738 2151
12 2146 14 35 Roudy Rollers DIV02 737 684 742 720 2146
13 2136 23 30 Schofield Family Ins DIV02 776 698 803 635 2136
14 2101 10 37 Danny's Harem DIV02 716 726 709 666 2101
15 2075 32 38 MOE Inc #1 DIV02 738 663 668 744 2075
16 1943 21 35 Erica Rivera Realtor DIV02 651 679 662 602 1943
17 1907 17 34 Team Wrenn DIV02 653 610 629 668 1907
18 1860 9 38 Team Hartz DIV02 693 602 589 669 1860
19 1838 3 36 No Worries DIV02 670 684 582 572 1838
20 1730 25 38 Big Bobs DIV02 615 553 570 607 1730
21 1658 19 38 Team Ludlow DIV02 630 548 626 484 1658

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Over

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2774 31 32 MOE INC.#2 DIV01 881 35 857 874 938 2669 105 2774 252.50
2 2773 2 37 Che Wa Wa DIV01 839 72 898 812 847 2557 216 2773 156.50
3 2725 15 37 Friction Addiction DIV01 835 76 820 827 850 2497 228 2725 108.50
4 2706 27 29 Ten Pin Mafia DIV01 829 81 788 861 814 2463 243 2706
5 2687 33 13 DBA Competitive Cleane DIV01 840 72 882 740 849 2471 216 2687
6 2676 20 34 Production All Stars DIV01 819 90 761 863 782 2406 270 2676
7 2655 30 38 Fire & Ice DIV01 884 32 875 849 835 2559 96 2655
8 2609 13 33 Stern's Sports DIV01 891 26 804 861 866 2531 78 2609
9 2576 18 31 One Ball Wonders DIV01 837 74 780 807 767 2354 222 2576

10 2561 5 36 Team Bledsoe DIV01 845 67 868 803 689 2360 201 2561
11 2532 4 32 Pounding the Pocket DIV01 869 45 901 678 818 2397 135 2532
12 2469 1 38 Strike-A-Lot DIV01 825 85 722 759 733 2214 255 2469

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 799 & Under

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2936 22 27 Brooklyn Shockerz DIV02 764 140 862 904 750 2516 420 2936 348.50
2 2737 12 35 Team Hylton DIV02 714 185 741 697 744 2182 555 2737 264.50
3 2727 26 28 Team Allo DIV02 712 187 722 721 723 2166 561 2727 180.50
4 2689 11 36 Team Hackmann DIV02 773 132 881 692 720 2293 396 2689 54.50
4 2689 28 33 Better Late Than Never DIV02 748 154 771 676 780 2227 462 2689 54.50
6 2681 7 36 2 Olds & 2 Youngs DIV02 788 118 827 737 763 2327 354 2681
7 2669 21 35 Erica Rivera Realtor DIV02 651 242 679 662 602 1943 726 2669
8 2650 10 37 Danny's Harem DIV02 716 183 726 709 666 2101 549 2650
9 2638 14 35 Roudy Rollers DIV02 737 164 684 742 720 2146 492 2638

10 2627 17 34 Team Wrenn DIV02 653 240 610 629 668 1907 720 2627
10 2627 8 37 BBITW DIV02 760 144 751 728 716 2195 432 2627
12 2610 29 40 Team Wilson DIV02 750 153 643 770 738 2151 459 2610
13 2597 24 35 Team Woods DIV02 788 118 727 790 726 2243 354 2597
14 2564 32 38 MOE Inc #1 DIV02 738 163 663 668 744 2075 489 2564
15 2556 6 38 PinSplosions DIV02 794 113 704 786 727 2217 339 2556
16 2552 25 38 Big Bobs DIV02 615 274 553 570 607 1730 822 2552
17 2549 16 34 Prison Hill Brewing Co DIV02 778 127 728 757 683 2168 381 2549
18 2523 23 30 Schofield Family Ins DIV02 776 129 698 803 635 2136 387 2523
19 2513 3 36 No Worries DIV02 670 225 684 582 572 1838 675 2513
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HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
20 2472 9 38 Team Hartz DIV02 693 204 602 589 669 1860 612 2472
21 2441 19 38 Team Ludlow DIV02 630 261 548 626 484 1658 783 2441

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Over

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1414 7 23 J. Fiser/J. Kurtz DIV01 443 468 481 465 1414
2 1397 25 18 R. Sapp/L. Stern DIV01 468 425 504 468 1397
3 1371 60 14 A. Lewis/K. Smith DIV01 449 460 397 514 1371
4 1325 36 21 E. Mora/C. Little DIV01 404 399 454 472 1325
5 1323 4 18 J. Lekan/C. Wong DIV01 434 418 472 433 1323
6 1321 22 20 T. Turner/R. Hackmann DIV01 431 413 399 509 1321
7 1320 63 25 R. Roberts/B. Grosse DIV01 444 478 403 439 1320
8 1304 40 27 T. Ross/L. Moffatt DIV01 421 518 419 367 1304
9 1293 1 25 L. Rozak/R. Bamer DIV01 405 433 405 455 1293

10 1286 30 20 J. Valleau/B. Owl DIV01 421 404 471 411 1286
11 1279 61 21 M. Lopez/T. Hammons DIV01 434 375 443 461 1279
12 1273 37 22 D. Jones/E. Hamby DIV01 433 492 384 397 1273
13 1270 48 15 V. Karbowski/W. Woods DIV01 435 428 404 438 1270
14 1243 53 18 D. Bousman/A. Nunez DIV01 452 387 399 457 1243
15 1232 10 16 M. Sellards/J. Barragan DIV01 429 409 431 392 1232
16 1222 3 17 F. Reed/R. Roberts DIV01 405 417 386 419 1222
17 1218 59 18 W. Hebert/K. Smith DIV01 440 443 378 397 1218
18 1212 2 26 D. Lind/R. Hahn DIV01 420 461 398 353 1212
19 1211 29 19 S. Rodriguez/J. Espinoza DIV01 414 429 376 406 1211
20 1206 24 14 T. Hammons/R. Lopez DIV01 457 413 412 381 1206
21 1203 56 19 K. Stern/B. Grosse DIV01 416 409 394 400 1203
22 1199 14 22 K. McClellan/A. Cendejas DIV01 413 374 406 419 1199
23 1186 62 22 L. Williams/R. Lopez DIV01 447 426 369 391 1186
24 1180 12 34 M. Groth-Shepherd/K. Smith DIV01 429 377 406 397 1180
25 1159 58 17 R. Hackmann/A. Lewis DIV01 444 407 386 366 1159
26 1157 9 15 F. Aguilar/S. Bledsoe DIV01 416 329 440 388 1157
27 1150 16 24 A. Cendejas/R. Roberts DIV01 443 336 411 403 1150
28 1140 8 24 F. Dusseau/J. Gray DIV01 426 360 358 422 1140
29 1089 26 10 E. Sagucio/T. Thompson DIV01 425 378 360 351 1089

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 399 & Below

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1351 64 26 J. Espinoza/A. Randall DIV02 396 461 410 480 1351
2 1300 47 20 A. Kennedy/J. Schofield DIV02 396 396 471 433 1300
3 1265 18 32 M. Martin/C. Hartz DIV02 355 434 420 411 1265
4 1207 35 16 T. Thomas/L. Stern DIV02 388 408 430 369 1207
5 1191 41 28 R. Stewart/J. Schofield DIV02 398 431 411 349 1191
6 1180 32 12 J. Ramirez/G. Hall DIV02 396 342 406 432 1180
7 1174 55 24 A. Kennedy/B. Rodriguez DIV02 372 322 403 449 1174
8 1158 54 23 M. Salazar/J. Salazar DIV02 376 318 449 391 1158
9 1128 31 11 D. Hutchinson/T. Dority DIV02 382 390 373 365 1128
9 1128 45 16 J. Ramey/F. Escalante DIV02 392 353 435 340 1128

11 1126 21 19 J. Hackmann/S. Hackmann DIV02 342 388 410 328 1126
12 1118 20 30 M. Waples/D. Maring DIV02 376 391 386 341 1118
12 1118 27 25 D. Brass/M. Brass DIV02 360 354 362 402 1118
14 1113 6 26 G. Pesce/C. Wong DIV02 380 360 392 361 1113
15 1101 28 26 J. Castillo/T. Hall DIV02 377 398 310 393 1101
16 1080 52 17 R. Nunez/L. Rose DIV02 377 350 367 363 1080
17 1079 33 21 W. Wrenn/T. Lewis DIV02 345 332 409 338 1079
18 1062 44 15 M. Leeds/B. Rodriguez DIV02 372 319 395 348 1062
19 1046 46 19 R. Rutledge/R. Stewart DIV02 380 362 337 347 1046
20 1034 49 16 D. Hylton/J. Castaneda DIV02 353 337 366 331 1034
21 1031 19 29 W. Wrenn/D. Lemert DIV02 340 325 316 390 1031
22 1026 13 21 A. Turner/T. Turner DIV02 375 372 358 296 1026
23 1020 15 23 O. Hahn/R. Wilson DIV02 317 297 355 368 1020
24 992 51 28 M. Osborn/A. Viramontes DIV02 375 371 316 305 992
25 988 11 33 S. Martinez/L. Martinez DIV02 365 323 357 308 988
25 988 34 22 J. Jameson/E. Thomas DIV02 308 316 362 310 988
27 939 57 20 A. Sapp/M. Schlamann DIV02 334 335 281 323 939
28 936 43 20 I. Thomas/B. Fiser DIV02 328 338 323 275 936
29 934 39 18 M. Robison/D. Angulo DIV02 319 261 322 351 934
30 932 17 31 M. Baskin/M. Comeau DIV02 338 330 306 296 932
31 890 42 19 P. Wicks/J. Fiser DIV02 323 309 306 275 890
32 888 38 17 S. Terrill/S. Ludlow DIV02 311 300 288 300 888
33 876 50 27 C. Connor/A. Vasquez DIV02 286 314 281 281 876
34 766 23 13 D. Hylton/C. Hammons DIV02 257 264 246 256 766
35 754 5 25 M. Young/M. Wong DIV02 290 258 242 254 754

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Over

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1475 36 21 E. Mora/C. Little DIV01 404 50 399 454 472 1325 150 1475 205.00
2 1459 7 23 J. Fiser/J. Kurtz DIV01 443 15 468 481 465 1414 45 1459 120.00
3 1440 1 25 L. Rozak/R. Bamer DIV01 405 49 433 405 455 1293 147 1440 92.00
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HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
4 1409 40 27 T. Ross/L. Moffatt DIV01 421 35 518 419 367 1304 105 1409 76.00
5 1399 22 20 T. Turner/R. Hackmann DIV01 431 26 413 399 509 1321 78 1399 65.00
6 1398 60 14 A. Lewis/K. Smith DIV01 449 9 460 397 514 1371 27 1398 56.00
7 1397 25 18 R. Sapp/L. Stern DIV01 468 425 504 468 1397 1397
8 1392 4 18 J. Lekan/C. Wong DIV01 434 23 418 472 433 1323 69 1392
9 1391 30 20 J. Valleau/B. Owl DIV01 421 35 404 471 411 1286 105 1391

10 1369 3 17 F. Reed/R. Roberts DIV01 405 49 417 386 419 1222 147 1369
11 1362 63 25 R. Roberts/B. Grosse DIV01 444 14 478 403 439 1320 42 1362
12 1348 61 21 M. Lopez/T. Hammons DIV01 434 23 375 443 461 1279 69 1348
13 1345 37 22 D. Jones/E. Hamby DIV01 433 24 492 384 397 1273 72 1345
14 1336 48 15 V. Karbowski/W. Woods DIV01 435 22 428 404 438 1270 66 1336
15 1334 29 19 S. Rodriguez/J. Espinoza DIV01 414 41 429 376 406 1211 123 1334
16 1325 14 22 K. McClellan/A. Cendejas DIV01 413 42 374 406 419 1199 126 1325
17 1320 56 19 K. Stern/B. Grosse DIV01 416 39 409 394 400 1203 117 1320
17 1320 2 26 D. Lind/R. Hahn DIV01 420 36 461 398 353 1212 108 1320
19 1313 10 16 M. Sellards/J. Barragan DIV01 429 27 409 431 392 1232 81 1313
20 1274 9 15 F. Aguilar/S. Bledsoe DIV01 416 39 329 440 388 1157 117 1274
21 1272 59 18 W. Hebert/K. Smith DIV01 440 18 443 378 397 1218 54 1272
22 1264 53 18 D. Bousman/A. Nunez DIV01 452 7 387 399 457 1243 21 1264
23 1261 12 34 M. Groth-Shepherd/K. Smith DIV01 429 27 377 406 397 1180 81 1261
24 1230 8 24 F. Dusseau/J. Gray DIV01 426 30 360 358 422 1140 90 1230
25 1219 62 22 L. Williams/R. Lopez DIV01 447 11 426 369 391 1186 33 1219
26 1212 24 14 T. Hammons/R. Lopez DIV01 457 2 413 412 381 1206 6 1212
27 1201 58 17 R. Hackmann/A. Lewis DIV01 444 14 407 386 366 1159 42 1201
28 1195 16 24 A. Cendejas/R. Roberts DIV01 443 15 336 411 403 1150 45 1195
29 1182 26 10 E. Sagucio/T. Thompson DIV01 425 31 378 360 351 1089 93 1182

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 399 & Below

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1547 18 32 M. Martin/C. Hartz DIV02 355 94 434 420 411 1265 282 1547 225.00
2 1522 64 26 J. Espinoza/A. Randall DIV02 396 57 461 410 480 1351 171 1522 135.00
3 1471 47 20 A. Kennedy/J. Schofield DIV02 396 57 396 471 433 1300 171 1471 105.00
4 1444 21 19 J. Hackmann/S. Hackmann DIV02 342 106 388 410 328 1126 318 1444 82.00
5 1411 55 24 A. Kennedy/B. Rodriguez DIV02 372 79 322 403 449 1174 237 1411 74.00
6 1404 15 23 O. Hahn/R. Wilson DIV02 317 128 297 355 368 1020 384 1404 64.00
7 1399 35 16 T. Thomas/L. Stern DIV02 388 64 408 430 369 1207 192 1399 56.00
8 1396 34 22 J. Jameson/E. Thomas DIV02 308 136 316 362 310 988 408 1396
9 1388 27 25 D. Brass/M. Brass DIV02 360 90 354 362 402 1118 270 1388
9 1388 33 21 W. Wrenn/T. Lewis DIV02 345 103 332 409 338 1079 309 1388

11 1383 54 23 M. Salazar/J. Salazar DIV02 376 75 318 449 391 1158 225 1383
12 1356 41 28 R. Stewart/J. Schofield DIV02 398 55 431 411 349 1191 165 1356
13 1355 19 29 W. Wrenn/D. Lemert DIV02 340 108 325 316 390 1031 324 1355
14 1351 32 12 J. Ramirez/G. Hall DIV02 396 57 342 406 432 1180 171 1351
15 1344 50 27 C. Connor/A. Vasquez DIV02 286 156 314 281 281 876 468 1344
16 1343 20 30 M. Waples/D. Maring DIV02 376 75 391 386 341 1118 225 1343
17 1338 31 11 D. Hutchinson/T. Dority DIV02 382 70 390 373 365 1128 210 1338
18 1329 6 26 G. Pesce/C. Wong DIV02 380 72 360 392 361 1113 216 1329
19 1323 28 26 J. Castillo/T. Hall DIV02 377 74 398 310 393 1101 222 1323
20 1322 49 16 D. Hylton/J. Castaneda DIV02 353 96 337 366 331 1034 288 1322
21 1312 23 13 D. Hylton/C. Hammons DIV02 257 182 264 246 256 766 546 1312
21 1312 39 18 M. Robison/D. Angulo DIV02 319 126 261 322 351 934 378 1312
23 1311 45 16 J. Ramey/F. Escalante DIV02 392 61 353 435 340 1128 183 1311
24 1302 52 17 R. Nunez/L. Rose DIV02 377 74 350 367 363 1080 222 1302
25 1299 44 15 M. Leeds/B. Rodriguez DIV02 372 79 319 395 348 1062 237 1299
26 1290 43 20 I. Thomas/B. Fiser DIV02 328 118 338 323 275 936 354 1290
26 1290 38 17 S. Terrill/S. Ludlow DIV02 311 134 300 288 300 888 402 1290
28 1278 57 20 A. Sapp/M. Schlamann DIV02 334 113 335 281 323 939 339 1278
29 1262 46 19 R. Rutledge/R. Stewart DIV02 380 72 362 337 347 1046 216 1262
30 1259 17 31 M. Baskin/M. Comeau DIV02 338 109 330 306 296 932 327 1259
30 1259 42 19 P. Wicks/J. Fiser DIV02 323 123 309 306 275 890 369 1259
32 1254 13 21 A. Turner/T. Turner DIV02 375 76 372 358 296 1026 228 1254
33 1243 11 33 S. Martinez/L. Martinez DIV02 365 85 323 357 308 988 255 1243
34 1220 51 28 M. Osborn/A. Viramontes DIV02 375 76 371 316 305 992 228 1220
35 1213 5 25 M. Young/M. Wong DIV02 290 153 258 242 254 754 459 1213

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Above

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 739 42 20 Ryan Hackmann DIV01 224 257 279 203 739
2 735 47 18 Robert Sapp DIV01 233 277 245 213 735
3 726 6 25 Randall Roberts DIV01 223 257 225 244 726
4 720 75 27 Lee Moffatt DIV01 239 256 253 211 720
5 718 7 18 John Lekan, III DIV01 214 268 237 213 718
6 704 57 20 John Valleau, Jr DIV01 209 246 213 245 704
7 682 4 26 Richard Hahn DIV01 206 237 213 232 682
8 681 3 26 Dan Lind DIV01 214 245 202 234 681
9 680 13 23 John Kurtz, Jr DIV01 227 226 258 196 680

10 671 48 18 Lance Stern DIV01 235 256 222 193 671
11 667 8 18 Che Wong DIV01 220 180 231 256 667
12 665 110 19 Brad Grosse DIV01 221 184 237 244 665
13 661 106 21 Mike Lopez DIV01 204 201 224 236 661
14 655 55 19 Steve Rodriguez DIV01 209 267 195 193 655
15 654 25 20 Ted Turner DIV01 207 168 228 258 654
16 647 19 16 Javier Barragan, III DIV01 231 194 236 217 647
17 645 27 24 Antonio Cendejas DIV01 220 174 235 236 645
18 640 69 22 Eric Hamby DIV01 225 196 232 212 640
19 631 95 28 Armando Viramontes DIV01 224 227 181 223 631
20 630 107 14 Tony Hammons DIV01 230 207 198 225 630
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Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
21 628 16 15 Frank Aguilar, Jr DIV01 205 211 226 191 628
21 628 14 24 Fred Dusseau DIV01 213 179 202 247 628
23 627 98 18 Dylan Bousman DIV01 223 214 211 202 627
24 624 12 23 Jimmy Fiser DIV01 216 188 256 180 624
24 624 101 23 Jarret Salazar DIV01 211 268 216 140 624
26 621 23 34 Ken Smith DIV01 229 209 236 176 621
27 616 56 26 Justin Espinoza DIV01 205 226 175 215 616
28 613 77 20 John Schofield DIV01 207 168 199 246 613
29 611 105 17 Alan Lewis DIV01 220 205 225 181 611
30 610 89 15 Wallace Woods DIV01 227 208 224 178 610
31 607 15 24 James Gray DIV01 213 224 203 180 607
32 597 67 21 Chris Little DIV01 208 177 202 218 597
33 596 60 11 Thomas Dority DIV01 207 234 182 180 596
34 585 58 20 Brandon Owl DIV01 212 182 198 205 585
35 583 22 34 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 200 205 221 157 583
36 579 68 22 David Jones DIV01 208 185 213 181 579
37 575 99 18 Andre Nunez DIV01 229 182 204 189 575
38 566 90 18 Wes Hebert DIV01 211 187 201 178 566
39 560 109 14 Ralph Lopez, III DIV01 227 201 176 183 560
40 559 108 22 LaDon Williams DIV01 220 160 175 224 559
41 556 97 17 Lenny Rose, Jr DIV01 200 146 183 227 556
42 552 52 25 Mike Brass DIV01 200 190 192 170 552
43 551 88 15 Vic Karbowski DIV01 208 169 186 196 551
44 550 49 10 Eric Sagucio DIV01 209 189 168 193 550
45 548 81 20 Billy Fiser DIV01 215 159 209 180 548
46 521 1 25 Larry Rozak DIV01 210 169 155 197 521
47 517 50 10 Thomas Thompson DIV01 216 159 196 162 517
48 504 17 15 Shawn Bledsoe DIV01 211 189 164 151 504
49 448 62 12 Gregory Hall DIV01 205 170 158 120 448

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 199 - 165

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 662 18 16 Monte Sellards DIV02 198 246 247 169 662
2 644 65 22 Edward Thomas DIV02 199 213 238 193 644
3 638 102 19 Kim Stern DIV02 195 206 256 176 638
4 625 54 26 Tom Hall, Jr DIV02 195 206 194 225 625
5 613 5 17 Frank Reed DIV02 182 180 256 177 613
5 613 2 25 Ron Bamer DIV02 195 180 200 233 613
7 609 85 16 Fernando Escalante DIV02 193 197 201 211 609
8 603 66 21 Enrique Mora DIV02 196 209 150 244 603
9 595 26 22 Kourtney McClellan DIV02 193 184 216 195 595

10 591 61 12 Joel Ramirez DIV02 191 197 192 202 591
10 591 84 16 Jeff Ramey DIV02 199 201 213 177 591
12 585 82 15 Mark Leeds, Jr DIV02 189 193 191 201 585
13 570 83 15 Bobby Rodriguez DIV02 183 200 165 205 570
14 566 86 19 Rob Rutledge DIV02 189 193 182 191 566
15 560 39 30 Danny Maring DIV02 193 178 193 189 560
16 558 79 19 Johnny Fiser DIV02 182 163 205 190 558
17 557 38 30 Mayra Waples DIV02 183 149 224 184 557
18 554 20 33 Shana Martinez DIV02 176 184 231 139 554
19 553 53 26 Jay Castillo DIV02 182 183 209 161 553
20 547 87 20 Amy Kennedy DIV02 189 187 203 157 547
21 541 63 21 Tammy Lewis DIV02 171 156 170 215 541
22 540 73 18 Debbie Angulo DIV02 173 212 186 142 540
23 539 111 26 Anton Randall, Sr DIV02 191 179 191 169 539
24 535 100 23 Monica Salazar DIV02 165 173 203 159 535
25 531 40 19 Jayleen Hackmann DIV02 169 179 167 185 531
26 525 104 20 Matt Schlamann DIV02 177 127 165 233 525
27 520 34 32 Marie Martin DIV02 178 184 155 181 520
27 520 41 19 Sevanna Hackmann DIV02 173 127 185 208 520
29 519 74 27 Tom Ross DIV02 182 180 161 178 519
30 517 35 32 Carol Hartz DIV02 177 191 167 159 517
31 515 37 29 Debi Lemert DIV02 166 192 156 167 515
32 511 24 21 Arlis Turner DIV02 168 161 166 184 511
33 510 76 19 Randy Stewart DIV02 191 153 179 178 510
34 508 33 31 Mike Comeau DIV02 185 139 194 175 508
35 503 21 33 Louis Martinez DIV02 189 163 180 160 503
36 478 59 11 Dean Hutchinson DIV02 175 156 164 158 478
37 467 96 17 Ramon Nunez DIV02 177 128 168 171 467
38 447 36 29 Wendy Wrenn DIV02 174 147 146 154 447

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: 164 & Below

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 553 51 25 Deborah Brass DIV03 160 170 178 205 553
2 511 72 18 Marge Robison DIV03 146 184 149 178 511
3 502 9 25 Martha Young DIV03 154 156 174 172 502
4 491 43 13 David Hylton DIV03 153 171 151 169 491
5 481 11 26 George Pesce DIV03 160 187 160 134 481
6 467 94 28 Maebeth Osborn DIV03 151 189 134 144 467
7 466 92 27 Carol Connor DIV03 138 137 171 158 466
8 458 103 20 Andrea Sapp DIV03 157 147 156 155 458
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Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
9 457 71 17 Susie Ludlow DIV03 159 152 156 149 457

10 454 112 16 Taylor Thomas DIV03 153 144 139 171 454
11 422 78 19 Patrick Wicks DIV03 141 116 199 107 422
11 422 93 27 Anthony Vasquez DIV03 148 138 144 140 422
13 417 70 17 Sherry Terrill DIV03 152 146 146 125 417
14 415 32 31 Margaret Baskin DIV03 153 119 154 142 415
15 411 28 23 Olivia Hahn DIV03 134 156 142 113 411
16 376 64 22 Jessica Jameson DIV03 109 165 81 130 376
17 341 10 25 Mei Wong DIV03 136 122 108 111 341
18 329 80 20 Imelda Thomas DIV03 113 131 102 96 329
19 324 44 13 Chele Hammons DIV03 104 115 108 101 324

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Above

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 760 7 18 John Lekan, III DIV01 214 14 268 237 213 718 42 760 136.00
2 758 57 20 John Valleau, Jr DIV01 209 18 246 213 245 704 54 758 84.00
3 754 42 20 Ryan Hackmann DIV01 224 5 257 279 203 739 15 754 62.00
4 745 4 26 Richard Hahn DIV01 206 21 237 213 232 682 63 745 50.00
5 744 6 25 Randall Roberts DIV01 223 6 257 225 244 726 18 744 43.00
6 735 47 18 Robert Sapp DIV01 233 277 245 213 735 735 38.00
7 730 106 21 Mike Lopez DIV01 204 23 201 224 236 661 69 730 34.00
8 723 3 26 Dan Lind DIV01 214 14 245 202 234 681 42 723 31.00
9 720 75 27 Lee Moffatt DIV01 239 256 253 211 720 720 29.00

10 714 25 20 Ted Turner DIV01 207 20 168 228 258 654 60 714 27.00
11 709 55 19 Steve Rodriguez DIV01 209 18 267 195 193 655 54 709
12 694 16 15 Frank Aguilar, Jr DIV01 205 22 211 226 191 628 66 694
12 694 8 18 Che Wong DIV01 220 9 180 231 256 667 27 694
14 689 110 19 Brad Grosse DIV01 221 8 184 237 244 665 24 689
15 686 13 23 John Kurtz, Jr DIV01 227 2 226 258 196 680 6 686
16 682 56 26 Justin Espinoza DIV01 205 22 226 175 215 616 66 682
17 675 101 23 Jarret Salazar DIV01 211 17 268 216 140 624 51 675
18 673 14 24 Fred Dusseau DIV01 213 15 179 202 247 628 45 673
18 673 77 20 John Schofield DIV01 207 20 168 199 246 613 60 673
20 672 27 24 Antonio Cendejas DIV01 220 9 174 235 236 645 27 672
21 671 48 18 Lance Stern DIV01 235 256 222 193 671 671
22 664 22 34 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 200 27 205 221 157 583 81 664
23 660 12 23 Jimmy Fiser DIV01 216 12 188 256 180 624 36 660
24 656 60 11 Thomas Dority DIV01 207 20 234 182 180 596 60 656
25 654 67 21 Chris Little DIV01 208 19 177 202 218 597 57 654
26 652 15 24 James Gray DIV01 213 15 224 203 180 607 45 652
26 652 69 22 Eric Hamby DIV01 225 4 196 232 212 640 12 652
28 647 19 16 Javier Barragan, III DIV01 231 194 236 217 647 647
29 646 95 28 Armando Viramontes DIV01 224 5 227 181 223 631 15 646
30 645 98 18 Dylan Bousman DIV01 223 6 214 211 202 627 18 645
31 638 105 17 Alan Lewis DIV01 220 9 205 225 181 611 27 638
32 637 97 17 Lenny Rose, Jr DIV01 200 27 146 183 227 556 81 637
33 636 68 22 David Jones DIV01 208 19 185 213 181 579 57 636
34 633 58 20 Brandon Owl DIV01 212 16 182 198 205 585 48 633
34 633 52 25 Mike Brass DIV01 200 27 190 192 170 552 81 633
36 630 107 14 Tony Hammons DIV01 230 207 198 225 630 630
37 621 23 34 Ken Smith DIV01 229 209 236 176 621 621
38 617 90 18 Wes Hebert DIV01 211 17 187 201 178 566 51 617
39 616 89 15 Wallace Woods DIV01 227 2 208 224 178 610 6 616
40 608 88 15 Vic Karbowski DIV01 208 19 169 186 196 551 57 608
41 604 49 10 Eric Sagucio DIV01 209 18 189 168 193 550 54 604
42 587 81 20 Billy Fiser DIV01 215 13 159 209 180 548 39 587
43 586 108 22 LaDon Williams DIV01 220 9 160 175 224 559 27 586
44 575 1 25 Larry Rozak DIV01 210 18 169 155 197 521 54 575
44 575 99 18 Andre Nunez DIV01 229 182 204 189 575 575
46 566 109 14 Ralph Lopez, III DIV01 227 2 201 176 183 560 6 566
47 555 17 15 Shawn Bledsoe DIV01 211 17 189 164 151 504 51 555
48 553 50 10 Thomas Thompson DIV01 216 12 159 196 162 517 36 553
49 514 62 12 Gregory Hall DIV01 205 22 170 158 120 448 66 514

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 199 - 165

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 746 18 16 Monte Sellards DIV02 198 28 246 247 169 662 84 746 118.00
2 742 5 17 Frank Reed DIV02 182 43 180 256 177 613 129 742 72.00
3 731 102 19 Kim Stern DIV02 195 31 206 256 176 638 93 731 52.00
4 725 65 22 Edward Thomas DIV02 199 27 213 238 193 644 81 725 45.00
5 718 54 26 Tom Hall, Jr DIV02 195 31 206 194 225 625 93 718 39.00
6 709 100 23 Monica Salazar DIV02 165 58 173 203 159 535 174 709 34.00
7 708 85 16 Fernando Escalante DIV02 193 33 197 201 211 609 99 708 30.00
8 706 2 25 Ron Bamer DIV02 195 31 180 200 233 613 93 706 27.00
9 700 63 21 Tammy Lewis DIV02 171 53 156 170 215 541 159 700

10 698 20 33 Shana Martinez DIV02 176 48 184 231 139 554 144 698
11 696 61 12 Joel Ramirez DIV02 191 35 197 192 202 591 105 696
11 696 83 15 Bobby Rodriguez DIV02 183 42 200 165 205 570 126 696
13 694 26 22 Kourtney McClellan DIV02 193 33 184 216 195 595 99 694
14 693 73 18 Debbie Angulo DIV02 173 51 212 186 142 540 153 693
14 693 66 21 Enrique Mora DIV02 196 30 209 150 244 603 90 693
14 693 82 15 Mark Leeds, Jr DIV02 189 36 193 191 201 585 108 693
14 693 40 19 Jayleen Hackmann DIV02 169 54 179 167 185 531 162 693
18 687 79 19 Johnny Fiser DIV02 182 43 163 205 190 558 129 687
19 686 37 29 Debi Lemert DIV02 166 57 192 156 167 515 171 686
20 683 38 30 Mayra Waples DIV02 183 42 149 224 184 557 126 683
21 682 53 26 Jay Castillo DIV02 182 43 183 209 161 553 129 682
22 676 24 21 Arlis Turner DIV02 168 55 161 166 184 511 165 676
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HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
23 674 86 19 Rob Rutledge DIV02 189 36 193 182 191 566 108 674
24 673 41 19 Sevanna Hackmann DIV02 173 51 127 185 208 520 153 673
25 672 84 16 Jeff Ramey DIV02 199 27 201 213 177 591 81 672
26 666 104 20 Matt Schlamann DIV02 177 47 127 165 233 525 141 666
27 659 39 30 Danny Maring DIV02 193 33 178 193 189 560 99 659
28 658 34 32 Marie Martin DIV02 178 46 184 155 181 520 138 658
28 658 35 32 Carol Hartz DIV02 177 47 191 167 159 517 141 658
30 655 87 20 Amy Kennedy DIV02 189 36 187 203 157 547 108 655
31 648 74 27 Tom Ross DIV02 182 43 180 161 178 519 129 648
32 644 111 26 Anton Randall, Sr DIV02 191 35 179 191 169 539 105 644
33 628 33 31 Mike Comeau DIV02 185 40 139 194 175 508 120 628
34 625 59 11 Dean Hutchinson DIV02 175 49 156 164 158 478 147 625
35 615 76 19 Randy Stewart DIV02 191 35 153 179 178 510 105 615
36 611 21 33 Louis Martinez DIV02 189 36 163 180 160 503 108 611
37 608 96 17 Ramon Nunez DIV02 177 47 128 168 171 467 141 608
38 597 36 29 Wendy Wrenn DIV02 174 50 147 146 154 447 150 597
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HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 164 & Below

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 742 51 25 Deborah Brass DIV03 160 63 170 178 205 553 189 742 80.00
2 736 72 18 Marge Robison DIV03 146 75 184 149 178 511 225 736 60.00
3 712 92 27 Carol Connor DIV03 138 82 137 171 158 466 246 712 42.00
4 706 9 25 Martha Young DIV03 154 68 156 174 172 502 204 706 22.00
5 700 64 22 Jessica Jameson DIV03 109 108 165 81 130 376 324 700
6 698 43 13 David Hylton DIV03 153 69 171 151 169 491 207 698
7 680 94 28 Maebeth Osborn DIV03 151 71 189 134 144 467 213 680
8 670 11 26 George Pesce DIV03 160 63 187 160 134 481 189 670
9 669 28 23 Olivia Hahn DIV03 134 86 156 142 113 411 258 669

10 663 44 13 Chele Hammons DIV03 104 113 115 108 101 324 339 663
11 662 78 19 Patrick Wicks DIV03 141 80 116 199 107 422 240 662
12 661 112 16 Taylor Thomas DIV03 153 69 144 139 171 454 207 661
13 653 103 20 Andrea Sapp DIV03 157 65 147 156 155 458 195 653
14 646 71 17 Susie Ludlow DIV03 159 63 152 156 149 457 189 646
15 644 80 20 Imelda Thomas DIV03 113 105 131 102 96 329 315 644
16 641 93 27 Anthony Vasquez DIV03 148 73 138 144 140 422 219 641
17 627 70 17 Sherry Terrill DIV03 152 70 146 146 125 417 210 627
18 622 32 31 Margaret Baskin DIV03 153 69 119 154 142 415 207 622
19 593 10 25 Mei Wong DIV03 136 84 122 108 111 341 252 593

All Event Scratch    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z All Event Scratch  Division 1: 200 & Above

Scr Entry Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg S D T Total Amount
1 2134 55 John Valleau Jr DIV01 209 704 697 733 2134 61.00
2 2129 13 John Kurtz Jr DIV01 227 680 757 692 2129 37.00
3 2076 47 Lance Stern DIV01 235 671 703 702 2076 28.00
4 2073 77 Lee Moffatt DIV01 239 720 737 616 2073 21.00
5 2064 6 John Lekan III DIV01 214 718 702 644 2064 18.00
6 2060 45 Robert Sapp DIV01 233 735 694 631 2060 16.00
7 2058 7 Randall Roberts DIV01 223 726 693 639 2058 14.00
8 2016 40 Ryan Hackmann DIV01 224 739 640 637 2016 13.00
9 2010 8 Che Wong DIV01 220 667 621 722 2010 12.00

10 2000 91 Wallace Woods DIV01 227 610 708 682 2000
11 1993 41 Tony Hammons DIV01 230 630 661 702 1993
12 1933 23 Ken Smith DIV01 229 621 671 641 1933
13 1922 68 Eric Hamby DIV01 225 640 656 626 1922
14 1921 67 Chris Little DIV01 208 597 676 648 1921
14 1921 27 Antonio Cendejas DIV01 220 645 541 735 1921
16 1917 115 Brad Grosse DIV01 221 665 623 629 1917
17 1902 76 John Schofield DIV01 207 613 696 593 1902
18 1900 54 Justin Espinoza DIV01 205 616 671 613 1900
19 1865 24 Ted Turner DIV01 207 654 681 530 1865
20 1864 53 Steve Rodriguez DIV01 209 655 601 608 1864
21 1851 110 Mike Lopez DIV01 204 661 521 669 1851
22 1850 52 Mike Brass DIV01 200 552 650 648 1850
23 1846 19 Javier Barragan III DIV01 231 647 588 611 1846
24 1836 12 Jimmy Fiser DIV01 216 624 657 555 1836
25 1834 105 Jarret Salazar DIV01 211 624 614 596 1834
26 1832 44 Ralph Lopez III DIV01 227 560 545 727 1832
27 1823 59 Thomas Dority DIV01 207 596 662 565 1823
28 1804 117 Armando Viramontes DIV01 224 631 537 636 1804
29 1801 14 Fred Dusseau DIV01 213 628 608 565 1801
30 1799 18 Frank Aguilar Jr DIV01 205 628 642 529 1799
31 1791 89 Wes Hebert DIV01 211 566 556 669 1791
32 1773 56 Brandon Owl DIV01 212 585 589 599 1773
33 1735 109 Alan Lewis DIV01 220 611 546 578 1735
33 1735 111 LaDon Williams DIV01 220 559 592 584 1735
35 1729 66 David Jones DIV01 208 579 617 533 1729
36 1724 15 James Gray DIV01 213 607 532 585 1724
37 1716 46 Thomas Thompson DIV01 216 517 553 646 1716
38 1691 81 Billy Fiser DIV01 215 548 532 611 1691
39 1689 88 Vic Karbowski DIV01 208 551 562 576 1689
40 1647 22 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 200 583 509 555 1647
41 1620 102 Lenny Rose Jr DIV01 200 556 541 523 1620
42 1594 16 Shawn Bledsoe DIV01 211 504 515 575 1594
43 1585 60 Gregory Hall DIV01 205 448 568 569 1585
44 1113 90 John Castaneda DIV01 200 581 532 1113

All Event Scratch    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z All Event Scratch  Division 2: 199 - 165

Scr Entry Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg S D T Total Amount
1 1951 17 Monte Sellards DIV02 198 662 644 645 1951 50.00
2 1906 63 Edward Thomas DIV02 199 644 622 640 1906 30.00
3 1833 106 Kim Stern DIV02 195 638 580 615 1833 24.00
4 1827 83 Bobby Rodriguez DIV02 183 570 529 728 1827 18.00
5 1799 65 Enrique Mora DIV02 196 603 649 547 1799 15.00
6 1780 84 Jeff Ramey DIV02 199 591 573 616 1780 13.00
7 1779 51 Tom Hall Jr DIV02 195 625 581 573 1779
8 1766 58 Joel Ramirez DIV02 191 591 612 563 1766
9 1736 82 Mark Leeds Jr DIV02 189 585 533 618 1736
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Scr Entry Event Event Event Prize

Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg S D T Total Amount
10 1718 85 Fernando Escalante DIV02 193 609 555 554 1718
11 1702 5 Frank Reed DIV02 182 613 537 552 1702
12 1696 38 Jayleen Hackmann DIV02 169 531 617 548 1696
13 1680 74 Tom Ross DIV02 182 519 567 594 1680
14 1668 32 Carol Hartz DIV02 177 517 630 521 1668
15 1647 26 Kourtney McClellan DIV02 193 595 502 550 1647
16 1646 87 Amy Kennedy DIV02 189 547 604 495 1646
17 1639 80 Johnny Fiser DIV02 182 558 441 640 1639
18 1616 104 Monica Salazar DIV02 165 535 544 537 1616
19 1613 75 Randy Stewart DIV02 191 510 543 560 1613
20 1610 31 Marie Martin DIV02 178 520 635 455 1610
21 1607 39 Sevanna Hackmann DIV02 173 520 509 578 1607
22 1600 61 Tammy Lewis DIV02 171 541 622 437 1600
23 1572 50 Jay Castillo DIV02 182 553 520 499 1572
24 1548 21 Louis Martinez DIV02 189 503 493 552 1548
25 1525 108 Matt Schlamann DIV02 177 525 500 500 1525
26 1518 20 Shana Martinez DIV02 176 554 495 469 1518
27 1495 25 Arlis Turner DIV02 168 511 476 508 1495
28 1453 34 Wendy Wrenn DIV02 174 447 514 492 1453
29 1415 57 Dean Hutchinson DIV02 175 478 466 471 1415
30 1413 33 Mike Comeau DIV02 185 508 470 435 1413

All Event Scratch    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z All Event Scratch  Division 3: 164 & Below

Scr Entry Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg S D T Total Amount
1 1447 49 Deborah Brass DIV03 160 553 468 426 1447 33.00
2 1387 11 George Pesce DIV03 160 481 501 405 1387 22.00
3 1369 94 Maebeth Osborn DIV03 151 467 455 447 1369
4 1326 30 Margaret Baskin DIV03 153 415 462 449 1326
5 1304 107 Andrea Sapp DIV03 157 458 439 407 1304
6 1285 9 Martha Young DIV03 154 502 359 424 1285
7 1238 78 Patrick Wicks DIV03 141 422 449 367 1238
8 1157 93 Anthony Vasquez DIV03 148 422 413 322 1157
9 1075 10 Mei Wong DIV03 136 341 395 339 1075

10 1058 79 Imelda Thomas DIV03 113 329 404 325 1058
11 929 118 Carol Connor DIV03 138 466 463 XXX 929

All Event Hdcp       - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z All Event Hdcp  Division 1: 200 & Above

HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2296 55 John Valleau Jr DIV01 209 162 704 697 733 2134 162 2296 65.00
2 2190 6 John Lekan III DIV01 214 126 718 702 644 2064 126 2190 38.00
3 2147 13 John Kurtz Jr DIV01 227 18 680 757 692 2129 18 2147 28.00
4 2112 7 Randall Roberts DIV01 223 54 726 693 639 2058 54 2112 23.00
5 2098 54 Justin Espinoza DIV01 205 198 616 671 613 1900 198 2098 19.00
6 2093 52 Mike Brass DIV01 200 243 552 650 648 1850 243 2093 16.00
7 2092 67 Chris Little DIV01 208 171 597 676 648 1921 171 2092 15.00
8 2091 8 Che Wong DIV01 220 81 667 621 722 2010 81 2091 14.00
9 2088 4 Richard Hahn DIV01 206 189 682 620 597 1899 189 2088 12.00

10 2082 76 John Schofield DIV01 207 180 613 696 593 1902 180 2082
11 2076 47 Lance Stern DIV01 235 671 703 702 2076 2076
12 2073 77 Lee Moffatt DIV01 239 720 737 616 2073 2073
13 2061 40 Ryan Hackmann DIV01 224 45 739 640 637 2016 45 2061
14 2060 45 Robert Sapp DIV01 233 735 694 631 2060 2060
15 2058 110 Mike Lopez DIV01 204 207 661 521 669 1851 207 2058
16 2045 24 Ted Turner DIV01 207 180 654 681 530 1865 180 2045
17 2026 53 Steve Rodriguez DIV01 209 162 655 601 608 1864 162 2026
18 2018 91 Wallace Woods DIV01 227 18 610 708 682 2000 18 2018
19 2003 59 Thomas Dority DIV01 207 180 596 662 565 1823 180 2003
20 1997 18 Frank Aguilar Jr DIV01 205 198 628 642 529 1799 198 1997
21 1993 41 Tony Hammons DIV01 230 630 661 702 1993 1993
22 1989 115 Brad Grosse DIV01 221 72 665 623 629 1917 72 1989
23 1987 105 Jarret Salazar DIV01 211 153 624 614 596 1834 153 1987
24 1959 3 Dan Lind DIV01 214 126 681 592 560 1833 126 1959
25 1958 68 Eric Hamby DIV01 225 36 640 656 626 1922 36 1958
26 1944 12 Jimmy Fiser DIV01 216 108 624 657 555 1836 108 1944
26 1944 89 Wes Hebert DIV01 211 153 566 556 669 1791 153 1944
28 1936 14 Fred Dusseau DIV01 213 135 628 608 565 1801 135 1936
29 1933 23 Ken Smith DIV01 229 621 671 641 1933 1933
30 1917 56 Brandon Owl DIV01 212 144 585 589 599 1773 144 1917
31 1900 66 David Jones DIV01 208 171 579 617 533 1729 171 1900
32 1893 1 Larry Rozak DIV01 210 162 521 674 536 1731 162 1893
33 1890 22 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 200 243 583 509 555 1647 243 1890
34 1863 102 Lenny Rose Jr DIV01 200 243 556 541 523 1620 243 1863
35 1860 88 Vic Karbowski DIV01 208 171 551 562 576 1689 171 1860
36 1859 15 James Gray DIV01 213 135 607 532 585 1724 135 1859
37 1850 44 Ralph Lopez III DIV01 227 18 560 545 727 1832 18 1850
38 1849 117 Armando Viramontes DIV01 224 45 631 537 636 1804 45 1849
39 1846 19 Javier Barragan III DIV01 231 647 588 611 1846 1846
40 1824 46 Thomas Thompson DIV01 216 108 517 553 646 1716 108 1824
41 1816 109 Alan Lewis DIV01 220 81 611 546 578 1735 81 1816
41 1816 111 LaDon Williams DIV01 220 81 559 592 584 1735 81 1816
43 1808 81 Billy Fiser DIV01 215 117 548 532 611 1691 117 1808
44 1783 60 Gregory Hall DIV01 205 198 448 568 569 1585 198 1783
45 1747 16 Shawn Bledsoe DIV01 211 153 504 515 575 1594 153 1747
46 1275 90 John Castaneda DIV01 200 162 581 532 1113 162 1275
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HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount

All Event Hdcp       - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z All Event Hdcp  Division 2: 199 - 165

HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2205 83 Bobby Rodriguez DIV02 183 378 570 529 728 1827 378 2205 56.00
2 2203 17 Monte Sellards DIV02 198 252 662 644 645 1951 252 2203 34.00
3 2182 38 Jayleen Hackmann DIV02 169 486 531 617 548 1696 486 2182 25.00
4 2149 63 Edward Thomas DIV02 199 243 644 622 640 1906 243 2149 19.00
5 2138 104 Monica Salazar DIV02 165 522 535 544 537 1616 522 2138 17.00
6 2112 106 Kim Stern DIV02 195 279 638 580 615 1833 279 2112 15.00
7 2091 32 Carol Hartz DIV02 177 423 517 630 521 1668 423 2091 13.00
8 2089 5 Frank Reed DIV02 182 387 613 537 552 1702 387 2089 11.00
9 2081 58 Joel Ramirez DIV02 191 315 591 612 563 1766 315 2081

10 2077 61 Tammy Lewis DIV02 171 477 541 622 437 1600 477 2077
11 2069 65 Enrique Mora DIV02 196 270 603 649 547 1799 270 2069
12 2067 74 Tom Ross DIV02 182 387 519 567 594 1680 387 2067
13 2066 114 Anton Randall Sr DIV02 191 315 539 680 532 1751 315 2066
13 2066 39 Sevanna Hackmann DIV02 173 459 520 509 578 1607 459 2066
15 2060 82 Mark Leeds Jr DIV02 189 324 585 533 618 1736 324 2060
16 2058 51 Tom Hall Jr DIV02 195 279 625 581 573 1779 279 2058
17 2035 36 Debi Lemert DIV02 166 513 515 517 490 1522 513 2035
18 2032 73 Ron Bamer DIV02 195 279 613 619 521 1753 279 2032
19 2026 80 Johnny Fiser DIV02 182 387 558 441 640 1639 387 2026
20 2024 31 Marie Martin DIV02 178 414 520 635 455 1610 414 2024
21 2023 84 Jeff Ramey DIV02 199 243 591 573 616 1780 243 2023
22 2018 37 Danny Maring DIV02 193 297 560 527 634 1721 297 2018
23 2015 85 Fernando Escalante DIV02 193 297 609 555 554 1718 297 2015
24 2011 35 Mayra Waples DIV02 183 378 557 591 485 1633 378 2011
25 1990 25 Arlis Turner DIV02 168 495 511 476 508 1495 495 1990
26 1970 87 Amy Kennedy DIV02 189 324 547 604 495 1646 324 1970
27 1959 50 Jay Castillo DIV02 182 387 553 520 499 1572 387 1959
28 1950 20 Shana Martinez DIV02 176 432 554 495 469 1518 432 1950
29 1948 108 Matt Schlamann DIV02 177 423 525 500 500 1525 423 1948
30 1944 26 Kourtney McClellan DIV02 193 297 595 502 550 1647 297 1944
31 1935 72 Debbie Angulo DIV02 173 459 540 469 467 1476 459 1935
32 1928 75 Randy Stewart DIV02 191 315 510 543 560 1613 315 1928
33 1903 34 Wendy Wrenn DIV02 174 450 447 514 492 1453 450 1903
34 1881 86 Rob Rutledge DIV02 189 324 566 503 488 1557 324 1881
35 1872 21 Louis Martinez DIV02 189 324 503 493 552 1548 324 1872
36 1856 57 Dean Hutchinson DIV02 175 441 478 466 471 1415 441 1856
37 1773 33 Mike Comeau DIV02 185 360 508 470 435 1413 360 1773
38 1311 29 Robin Wilson DIV02 183 252 571 488 1059 252 1311

All Event Hdcp       - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z All Event Hdcp  Division 3: 164 & Below

HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2086 28 Olivia Hahn DIV03 134 774 411 449 452 1312 774 2086 36.00
2 2080 62 Jessica Jameson DIV03 109 972 376 366 366 1108 972 2080 27.00
3 2036 70 Marge Robison DIV03 146 675 511 465 385 1361 675 2036 18.00
4 2014 49 Deborah Brass DIV03 160 567 553 468 426 1447 567 2014 9.00
5 2008 94 Maebeth Osborn DIV03 151 639 467 455 447 1369 639 2008
6 2003 79 Imelda Thomas DIV03 113 945 329 404 325 1058 945 2003
6 2003 42 David Hylton DIV03 153 621 491 440 451 1382 621 2003
8 1969 43 Chele Hammons DIV03 104 1017 324 326 302 952 1017 1969
9 1958 78 Patrick Wicks DIV03 141 720 422 449 367 1238 720 1958

10 1954 11 George Pesce DIV03 160 567 481 501 405 1387 567 1954
11 1947 30 Margaret Baskin DIV03 153 621 415 462 449 1326 621 1947
12 1903 69 Sherry Terrill DIV03 152 630 417 441 415 1273 630 1903
13 1897 9 Martha Young DIV03 154 612 502 359 424 1285 612 1897
14 1889 107 Andrea Sapp DIV03 157 585 458 439 407 1304 585 1889
15 1862 71 Susie Ludlow DIV03 159 567 457 447 391 1295 567 1862
16 1831 10 Mei Wong DIV03 136 756 341 395 339 1075 756 1831
17 1814 93 Anthony Vasquez DIV03 148 657 422 413 322 1157 657 1814
18 1421 118 Carol Connor DIV03 138 492 466 463 XXX 929 492 1421
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